Biosystems PHD6
The Biosystems PHD6 is a state-of-the-art multi-gas detector from Sperian.
It’s the most configurable gas detector we’ve ever made with up to 6
channels of detection and over 19 sensor options.
Overview Key Features
The Biosystems PHD6 is a state-of-the-art multi-gas detector. It is the most configurable gas detector
we have ever made with 5 sensor ports, up to 6 channels of detection, and over 19 sensor options
including electrochemical, LEL, PID and Infrared. Sperian built the PHD6 to be reliable and sophisticated

Biosystems PHD6
Page 4 of 8
SKUs & Ordering Information SKUs Details
54-53-A01020380 O2/CO/H2S/SO2/LEL
54-53-A01020680 O2/CO/H2S/NO/LEL
54-53-A01020980 O2/CO/H2S/NO2/LEL
54-53-A01021080 O2/CO/H2S/HCN/LEL
54-53-A01021380 O2/CO/H2S/PH3/LEL
54-53-A01021580 O2/CO/H2S/SO2(ext range)/LEL
54-53-A01022180 O2/CO/H2S/NH3/LEL
54-53-A01025280 O2/CO/H2S/PID/LEL
54-53-A01028000 O2/CO/H2S/LEL
54-53-A01180280 O2/CO/Cl2(specific)/H2S/ LEL
54-53-A01200280 O2/CO/ClO2(specific**)/H2S/LEL
54-53-A02195280 O2/H2S/CO-H/PID/LEL
54-53-A02198000 O2/H2S/CO-H/LEL
54-53-A03140680 O2/SO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/NO/LEL
54-53-A03140980 O2/SO2/ Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/NO2/LEL
54-53-A03141080 O2/SO2/ Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/HCN/LEL
54-53-A03141380 O2/SO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PH3/LEL
54-53-A03142180 O2/SO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/NH3/LEL
54-53-A03145280 O2/SO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PID/LEL
54-53-A03148000 O2/SO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/LEL
54-53-A06140980 O2/NO/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/NO2/ LEL
54-53-A06141080 O2/NO/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/HCN/ LEL
Biosystems PHD6
Page 5 of 8
54-53-A06141380 O2/NO/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PH3/LEL
54-53-A06141580 O2/NO/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/SO2 (ext. range)/LEL
54-53-A06142180 O2/NO/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/NH3/LEL
54-53-A06145280 O2/NO/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PID/LEL
54-53-A06148000 O2/NO/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/LEL
54-53-A09141080 O2/NO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/HCN/LEL
54-53-A09141380 O2/NO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PH3/LEL
54-53-A09141580 O2/NO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/SO2 (ext. range)/LEL
54-53-A09142180 O2/NO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/NH3/LEL
54-53-A09145280 O2/NO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PID/LEL
54-53-A09148000 O2/NO2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/LEL
54-53-A10141380 O2/HCN/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PH3/LEL
54-53-A10141580 O2/HCN/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/SO2 (ext. range)/LEL
54-53-A10142180 O2/HCN/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/NH3/LEL
54-53-A10145280 O2/HCN/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PID/LEL
54-53-A10148000 O2/HCN/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/LEL
54-53-A13148000 O2/PH3/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/LEL
54-53-A14005280 O2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PID/LEL
54-53-A14008000 O2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/LEL
54-53-A14152180 O2/SO2 (ext. range)/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/NH3/LEL
54-53-A14155280 O2/SO2 (ext. range)/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/PID/LEL
54-53-A14158000 O2/SO2 (ext.range)/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/LEL
54-53-A14180380 O2/Duo-Tox(CO/H2S)/Cl2 (specific)/ SO2/LEL
Biosystems PHD6
Page 6 of 8
Additional Information
Each Biosystems PHD6 includes a built-in IrDA port that allows the instrument to be configured with a